[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vs r

Ratio

Fake rate vs

T

fakerate vs z

Ratio

0.8

0.7 ----------
RS S—
Y- *
O b #ﬁ i
P it
O e SR

e

.................

..........................

T
Fiy

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (crr11)0

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

— 0.0

.009
.008
.007
.006

auplicajessatevs

o
o
S
a

0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001F

..............................................

Ratio

2

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

pileup rate vs r

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

| R A

.................

i
p
+
+
S
re— I
¢

—=— DQM_mKFit_TT_base_noSel
—— DQM_mKFit_TT_retrainOldFiles_v2_8iter_noSel

0.4

...........................

R R h

0.6k oo Feeees

0.2 +++eebeee g
: 1.

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

N

>
80.45
=

(7]

fakerate vs

Ratio

I
O w
w U1

0.25

0.15

0.05

1020
track ref. point z (cm)

30

0.5

o
N

0.1

15 lO =5

0 5
Sim. PV z (cm)

10 1'5 20

~ 0.0%

P IR
F S SRAUAL SR SEIS SRS
L R A
O SRS S SIIT T

.006]
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
L.O‘:

duglices

Ratio

20

track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

~ 0.01
>
20.009
5008
%.007
3
®.006
7]
$.005
(&)
2.004
=)
9.003
0.002
0.00

Ratio

0.95

eeeees S [ S S S
5 0 5 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)

pileup rate vs z

Ratio

0.8

0 T TP T L1 W
IR
R A B S S ) """"

AN

Ao

100 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

plleup rate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

0.8~

0.6

S T T SR S S S

R

7 RIS NS SR SN SO O

0.95°

1— ------- { +++ ++*“*"”* :

—'5 St 151520
Sim. PV z (cm)

ZO 15 -10



	Contents
	Page 1


